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Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
Eastern 20071 Y A RELAY LAS 2/23/2007  1:27.25 F

Todd Domanski (JR) Ted Walker (SO)Brendan Wills (SR) Garrett Gallagher (SR)
NATIONAL CATHOLIC H.S. CHAMPIONSHIPS2 Y A RELAY SJP 1/27/2007   1:30.20 F

James Fenningham (SR) Greg Mahon (SO)Carey O'Donnell (SR) James McGlone (JR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships3 Y A RELAY OHARA 3/3/2007   1:32.68 F

Thomas Hawkins (JR) James Kane (SR)Andrew Buemi (SR) Nate Oropollo (SO)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships4 Y A RELAY RYANB 3/3/2007   1:33.19 F

Kieran Boyle (SR) Chris Park (SR)Vince Pastore (SR) Paul Lindinger (JR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships5 Y A RELAY RC 3/3/2007   1:34.43 F

Andrew Gillespie (JR) Lou Konrad (SR)Steve Metzinger (SO) Avery Sheridan (SO)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships6 Y A RELAY FRJDG 3/3/2007   1:35.08 F

Brian Quigley (SR) Nick Moore (SO)Dan Zielinski (SO) Steven Petrosky (FR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships7 Y A RELAY MB 3/3/2007   1:36.18 F

Chris Steinle (JR) Jeremy McDevitt (FR)Bob Horn (SO) Christian Baxter (FR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships8 Y A RELAY WOOD 3/3/2007   1:39.31 F

John B. Wright (SR) Scott B. Williams (JR)Ron E. McIntire (SR) David Keller (JR)
Prep @ Carroll9 Y A RELAY AC 1/21/2007   1:42.30 F

Michael Maerz (JR) John Tull (JR)Michael Barkofski (SO) Domenick D'Orazio (JR)

Boys  400 Free Relay
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships1 Y A RELAY LAS 3/3/2007   3:13.28 F

Todd Domanski (JR) Vince Levito (SR)Andrew Sideras (FR) Ted Walker (SO)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships2 Y A RELAY SJP 3/3/2007   3:14.15 F

Terence Mahon (SR) James McGlone (JR)Colin Francesco (JR) Matthew Belecanech (FR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships3 Y A RELAY OHARA 3/3/2007   3:28.40 F

Thomas Hawkins (JR) James Kane (SR)Andrew Buemi (SR) Nate Oropollo (SO)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships4 Y A RELAY MB 3/3/2007   3:32.27 F

Pat McDevitt (JR) Dan McDevitt (SR)Dan English (SR) Jeremy McDevitt (FR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships5 Y A RELAY RYANB 3/3/2007   3:36.86 F

Brandon Rapone (SO) Chris Park (SR)James Wilkinson (SO) Matt Conallen (FR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships6 Y A RELAY FRJDG 3/3/2007   3:37.84 F

Nick Moore (SO) Shawn Mitkus (JR)Sean Kirwin (FR) Kevin Ozimkiewicz (SO)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships7 Y A RELAY WOOD 3/3/2007   3:41.25 F

John B. Wright (SR) Timothy J. Miller (SR)Ron E. McIntire (SR) David Keller (JR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships8 Y A RELAY AC 3/3/2007   3:42.41 F

Michael Barkofski (SO) Domenick D'Orazio (JR)John Tull (JR) Michael Maerz (JR)
Carroll @ Roman9 Y A RELAY RC 2/1/2007 X 3:44.36 F

Avery Sheridan (SO) Andrew Gillespie (JR)Lou Konrad (SR) Steve Metzinger (SO)

Boys  200 Medley Relay
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships1 Y A RELAY SJP 3/3/2007   1:36.65 F

Matthew Belecanech (FR) Greg Mahon (SO)James Fenningham (SR) Terence Mahon (SR)
Eastern 20072 Y A RELAY LAS 2/23/2007   1:37.46 F

Todd Domanski (JR) Brendan Wills (SR)Blase Szyszko (SO) Garrett Gallagher (SR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships3 Y A RELAY RYANB 3/3/2007   1:45.21 F

James Wilkinson (SO) Vince Pastore (SR)Kieran Boyle (SR) Paul Lindinger (JR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships4 Y A RELAY MB 3/3/2007   1:45.75 F

Pat McDevitt (JR) Bob Horn (SO)Dan McDevitt (SR) Dan English (SR)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships5 Y A RELAY FRJDG 3/3/2007   1:46.62 F

Sean Kirwin (FR) Brian Quigley (SR)Kevin Ozimkiewicz (SO) Dan Zielinski (SO)
Philadelphia Catholic League Championships6 Y A RELAY RC 3/3/2007   1:47.23 F

Andrew Gillespie (JR) Rich Mahan (JR)Lou Konrad (SR) Avery Sheridan (SO)
Judge @ O'Hara7 Y A RELAY OHARA 1/23/2007   1:49.38 F

Thomas Hawkins (JR) Andrew Buemi (SR)Ryan Mattson (JR) Nate Oropollo (SO)
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Carroll Boys @ O'Hara Boys8 Y A RELAY AC 1/4/2007   1:53.24 F
John Tull (JR) Domenick D'Orazio (JR)Michael Maerz (JR) Michael Barkofski (SO)

Wood @ Judge9 Y A RELAY WOOD 2/8/2007  1:54.93 F
David Keller (JR) Ron E. McIntire (SR)Timothy J. Miller (SR) John B. Wright (SR)


